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Torneo FE MEMORIAL F. MELE 0403010B

Luogo SOGLIANO CAVOUR  [Lecce - Puglia]
Periodo 02-07-2004 - 04-07-2004

Turni

Tipo Festival
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione  90' x 23 ms + 1h QPF
Arbitri SEDILE GIOVANNI LEONARDO - 

Partecipanti 25

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

12 2N Bizzoco Luca             ITA PUG LE 1784 0 0 1971 M 105367

24 NC Boellis Carmine          ITA PUG LE 1440 0 0 1967 M 123334

7 2N Corvino Antonio          ITA PUG LE 1553 0 0 1968 M 103922

16 2N D'Urbano Roberto         ITA PUG LE 1619 0 0 1966 M 113420

22 3N De Giorgi Carlo          ITA PUG LE 1547 0 0 1989 M 120166

25 2N De Tuglie Nicola         ITA PUG LE 1694 0 0 1948 M 123457

14 3N Delisi Marco             ITA PUG LE 1580 0 0 1961 M 109667

8 1N Dell'anna Michele        ITA PUG LE 1786 0 0 1952 M 103923

11 2N Di Bello Nicolo'         ITA PUG BA 1703 0 0 1987 M 104378

13 2N Fasiello Andrea          ITA PUG LE 1619 0 0 1988 M 109518

3 1N Fontanarosa Luca         ITA PUG LE 1790 0 0 1970 M 101297

23 2N Greco Luigi Antonio      ITA PUG LE 1700 0 0 1967 M 120169

2 2N Gualtieri Primo          ITA EMI RA 1574 0 0 1953 M 101167

4 2N Lubello Edoardo          ITA PUG LE 1628 0 0 1958 M 101300

6 3N Marinacci Stefano        ITA PUG LE 1492 0 0 1959 M 102338

18 3N Marino Oscar             ITA PUG BA 1551 0 0 1971 M 115989

15 3N Mele Rocco               ITA PUG LE 1586 0 0 1988 M 112946

20 NC Montinaro Antonio        ITA PUG LE 1431 0 0 1988 M 118491

5 2N Quarta Rocco             ITA PUG LE 1646 0 0 1989 M 101310

1 2N Reina Giuseppe           ITA SIC CT 1798 0 0 1975 M 100457

21 NC Rizzo Giacomo            ITA PUG LE 1440 0 0 1991 M 119815

10 3N Ruggiero Mauro           ITA PUG BA 1505 0 0 1987 M 104365

9 2N Spedicato Marco          ITA PUG LE 1715 0 0 1974 M 103930

19 2N Strippoli Michele        ITA LAZ RM 1679 0 0 1985 M 116202

17 NC Sylos Labini Andrea      ITA PUG BA 1440 0 0 1977 M 115504
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

12 2N Bizzoco Luca             ITA 1784 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1971 M 105367

24 NC Boellis Carmine          ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1967 M 123334

7 2N Corvino Antonio          ITA 1553 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1968 M 103922

16 2N D'Urbano Roberto         ITA 1619 0 0.00 0.00 0 -54 0 1966 M 113420

22 3N De Giorgi Carlo          ITA 1547 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1989 M 120166

25 2N De Tuglie Nicola         ITA 1694 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1948 M 123457

14 3N Delisi Marco             ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1961 M 109667

8 1N Dell'anna Michele        ITA 1786 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1952 M 103923

11 2N Di Bello Nicolo'         ITA 1703 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1987 M 104378

13 2N Fasiello Andrea          ITA 1619 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1988 M 109518

3 1N Fontanarosa Luca         ITA 1790 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1970 M 101297

23 2N Greco Luigi Antonio      ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1967 M 120169

2 2N Gualtieri Primo          ITA 1574 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1953 M 101167

4 2N Lubello Edoardo          ITA 1628 0 0.00 0.00 0 -63 0 1958 M 101300

6 3N Marinacci Stefano        ITA 1492 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1959 M 102338

18 3N Marino Oscar             ITA 1551 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1971 M 115989

15 3N Mele Rocco               ITA 1586 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1988 M 112946

20 NC Montinaro Antonio        ITA 1431 0 0.00 0.00 0 66 0 1988 M 118491

5 2N Quarta Rocco             ITA 1646 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1989 M 101310

1 2N Reina Giuseppe           ITA 1798 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1975 M 100457

21 NC Rizzo Giacomo            ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1991 M 119815

10 3N Ruggiero Mauro           ITA 1505 0 0.00 0.00 0 69 0 1987 M 104365

9 2N Spedicato Marco          ITA 1715 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1974 M 103930

19 2N Strippoli Michele        ITA 1679 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1985 M 116202

17 NC Sylos Labini Andrea      ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1977 M 115504
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